Validate	Print	Help	Percentage BoQ						
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area									
Name of Work: Cutting of tree in specification size and transportation of same to Charhi Godow									

Name of Work: Cutting of tree in specification size and transportation of same to Charhi Godown from Release Land under Amrapali OCP, A-C Area, CCL (e-NIT No: 13 of 2025-26)								
Category of Services (10 Be Selected by Department)		` '	To Be Entered by Department					
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)			
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00			

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Felling trees of the girth (measured at a height of 1 m above ground level), including cutting of trunks and branches, removing the roots and stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material. Beyond 30 cm girth upto and including 60 cm girth.	800.00	each	309.90	247920.00	INR Two Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Nineteen and Paise One Hundred Only
2	Felling trees of the girth (measured at a height of 1 m above ground level), including cutting of trunks and branches, removing the roots and stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material. Beyond 60 cm girth upto and including 120 cm girth.	600.00	each	1377.65	826590.00	INR Eight Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Only
3	Felling trees of the girth (measured at a height of 1 m above ground level), including cutting of trunks and branches, removing the roots and stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material. Beyond 120.cm girth upto and including 240 cm girth.	30.00	each	6386.05	191581.50	INR One Lakh Ninety One Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty One an Paise Fifty Only
4	Felling trees of the girth (measured at a height of 1 m above ground level), Including cutting of trunks and branches, removing the roots and stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material. Above 240 cm girth.	10.00	each	12798.65	127986.50	INR One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Six a Paise Fifty Only
5	Carriage of material by mechanical transporting of cut trees from released trees site of Amrapall OCP to Charhi Forest Timber yard including loading, unloading, stacking etc. and all taxes to be paid by contractor up to lead of 70 km all complete as per instruction of Engineer-in-Charge.	173.39	each	826.53	143309.47	INR One Lakh Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred & Nine and Pai Forty Seven Only
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
tal in Figures						INR Fifteen Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Seven and Paise Forty Seven Only
oted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
oted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				